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Wednesday, December 21, 2011 

 

CITIZENS’ REGULATORY REVIEW BOARD 

 

AGENDA CRRB MEETING 

 

12:00 PM 

 

Department of Administration, Office of Chief Counsel 

Landon State Office Building, Rm. 107 Conference Room 

 

 

   

  1. Roll Call 

 

  2. Call to Order 

 

3. Adopt Agenda 

 

4. Approve future meetings (to be held via teleconference at 12:00 PM on the 

following dates) 

 

 Wed., 2/1/2012 

 Wed. 3/14/2012 

 Wed. 4/25/2012 

 Wed. 6/6/2012 

 Wed. 7/18/2012 

 Wed., 8/29/2012 

 Wed., 10/10/2012 

 Wed., 11/21/2012 

 Wed., 1/2/2013 

 

5. CRRB Update 

 

6. Other Matters/ Q & A 

 

7. Adjourn 

 

 

 

 

 

  



 


